Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Contest: SOUTHWESTERN CUSD #9

Candidate Name

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

STEVE REED (NP)

JUDY DALE (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)

Precinct: BRIGHTON 1
Candidate Name

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
STEVE REED (NP)

JUDY DALE (NP)

MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)

Precinct: BRIGHTON 2
Candidate Name

JUDY DALE (NP)

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

STEVE REED (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)

Total Votes
679

638

541

511

400

372

-

OO OoOoOoOo

Total Votes
97

91

79

78

72

63

0

OO OoOOoOo

Total Votes
40
36
34

Vote %
21.57
20.27
17.19
16.23
12.71
11.82
0.22

0

0
0
0
0

Vote %
20.21
18.96
16.46
16.25
15
13.13

eoNeoNolNolNolNe]

Vote %
23.53
21.18
20
14.71
11.76
8.24
0.59

0

0
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Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)

Precinct: BRIGHTON 3
Candidate Name

JUDY DALE (NP)

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
STEVE REED (NP)
MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)

Precinct: BUNKER HILL 2
Candidate Name

Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
STEVE REED (NP)

EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

JUDY DALE (NP)

Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)

Precinct: CHESTERFIELD 1
Candidate Name

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
STEVE REED (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
JUDY DALE (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)

Precinct: HILYARD

o o

Total Votes
240
240
204
194
137
103

OO OO0

Total Votes

[eNeoNeoNeoNelNolNelNolNollolNolNol

Total Votes
49

47

35

34

21

19

1
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Vote %
21.45
21.45
18.23
17.34
12.24
9.2
0.09

0

0
0
0
0

Vote %
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Vote %
23.79
22.82
16.99
16.5
10.19
9.22
0.49

0

0
0
0
0
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Candidate Name

STEVE REED (NP)
MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
JULIE L. LOY (NP)

JUDY DALE (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)

Precinct: POLK

Candidate Name

STEVE REED (NP)

JUDY DALE (NP)

MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)

Precinct: SHIPMAN 1
Candidate Name

STEVE REED (NP)

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

JUDY DALE (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)

Precinct: SHIPMAN 2
Candidate Name

STEVE REED (NP)

EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
JULIE L. LOY (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)

Total Votes
57

Total Votes

eoNeoNoNolNolNolNolloholl RNl

Total Votes
174

159

108

88

Total Votes
27
25
23
20

Vote %
24.36
17.52
17.09
15.81
11.97
11.54
1.71

0

0
0
0
0

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33
0
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Vote %
26.28
24.02
16.31
13.29
11.03
9.06

0
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Vote %
24.11
22.32
20.54
17.86
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JUDY DALE (NP)

MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)

Precinct: SHIPMAN 3
Candidate Name

STEVE REED (NP)

JULIE L. LOY (NP)

FRANK ROTHE, JR. (NP)
MICHAEL BREITWEISER (NP)
EMMET BENNETT, JR. (NP)
JUDY DALE (NP)

Twnship 7N Rnge 10W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twnship 7N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 8N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 9W (NP)
Twnship 9N Rnge 10W (NP)

OO OO0 O0O W

Total Votes

8.04
7.14

O O oOoOo

Vote %
23.46
21.6
20.99
16.05
12.35
5.56

0
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